
 
                     

      

    
  

  

  

 

      

 

  

 

Race:
 

(Select one or more of following)

American/Alaskan Native
 

Asian
 

White/Caucasian

Black/African American
 

 Hawaiian/Pacific Islander

Email Address:  

 

                  

  

 High School Type: Public Private Homeschool High School Track: College Prep Tech Prep 

Ethnicity: Are you Hispanic or Latino? YES  NO  

Citizenship: Are you a U.S. Citizen?            YES     NO  

 

 

 

 

Education Goals:

Enhance New Employment Skills 

Degree, Diploma, Certification 

Personal Enrichment         

Enhance Present Job Skills 

Goal Unknown

Transfer To College 

Employment Status:  

Unemployed-Not Seeking   Unemployed-Seeking 

Employed 1-10 hours         Employed 11-20 hours  

Employed 21-39 hours      Employed 40+ hours 

 

 

 

Legal Name: 
Last:

      
First:

     
MI:

  

Mailing Address:   City:   State:   Zip Code:  

Semester Enrolling:  Fall Spring        

Year Enrolling:  

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

  

 

  

 

    

                                                               

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

High School Name: Graduation Year:  Grade Level:

                ###-##-####                                                                                 mm/dd/yyyy

 

Future Career Goal:

 

  

    

 

 

 

 

 

 Parent 1 Highest Level of Education: Parent 2 Highest Level of Education:

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

K     1    2     3     4    5     6    7     8

13  14  15   16  17

K     1    2     3     4    5     6    7     8

13  14  15  16  17

Home Phone: Cell Phone: Parent Phone:

Social Security Number: Birthdate: Gender: Male Female

(If not a U.S. citizen, provide USCIS documentation to HSC office.)

Parent Email Address:

 

 

 

  

 

 

 
 

  

 Student Signature                 Date                 Parent/Guardian Signature            Date                HS Principal/Designee Signature   Date
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APPLICATION FOR ADMISSION
Print legibly & complete all information fields.

For Office Use Only

  
   

 

 

  

 

 

 
 

  
   

 

  

 

 

 
 

  
   

 

  

 

 

 
 

Program Eligibility: College Transfer Pathways (See Page 2) require an unweighted 2.8 GPA or qualifying test scores. Career and
Technical Education Pathways (See Page 2) require an unweighted 2.8 GPA, qualifying test scores, or consent from the high school for
GPAs below the minimum requirement.

Continued Eligibility: Students must maintain an FTCC GPA of 2.0 after completing two classes.

Student Fees: Private and Homeschool students will be responsible for student fees per semester. Cumberland County School (CCS)
students will be responsible for summer session student fees.

Textbooks/Supplies : All students are responsible for the cost of their textbooks, tools, supplies, or access codes.

Academic Calendar: High School Connection “5H” sections are for high school students only and follow the Cumberland County School 
(CCS) academic calendar. Concurrent courses will follow the FTCC academic calendar.

Transportation: CCS Buses are available at most participating public high schools. Ask your counselor for more info.

Disability Support Services: Students with an IEP, 504, or documented disability are encouraged to contact our DSS Office:
ada@faytechcc.edu.

FERPA Waiver: I hereby authorize the release of all information pertaining to my involvement with the FTCC High School Connections 
program to Cumberland County Schools officials, other pertinent high school officials, and my parents/legal guardians upon their request.

9    10  11  12 9   10   11  12 
15=Associate’s Degree  16=Bachelor’s Degree  17=Master’s Degree +
12= Completed HS/GED 13=Adult HS Diploma  14=1 yr Vocational 

mailto:ada@faytechcc.edu


SPA-112+* SPA-112+*

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 

Student Name

 
 
 

 

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 
 
  

 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 
  

          

  
 

 
 

  

  

 
 

 
 
 

   
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 

   
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
   
 

 
 

 

 

       
SectionTerm NotesCourse

ACA-122
ART-114
ASL-111*
ASL-112+*

ENG-112+
FRE-111*
FRE-112+*
HIS-131
HIS-132
MAT-152
MUS-110
SOC-210
SPA-111*
SPA-112+*

BIO-111
COM-231
ENG-111

ACA-122
ART-111
ASL-111*
ASL-112+*
BIO-111
COM-231
EDU-187
EDU-216
ENG-111
ENG-112+
FRE-111*
FRE-112+*
MAT-152
MUS-110
SOC-210
SPA-111*
SPA-112+*

Course
ACA-122
ASL-111*
ASL-112+*

Term Section Notes

CHM-151+
CHM-152+
COM-231
ENG-111
ENG-112+
FRE-111*
FRE-112+*
MAT-171
MAT-172+
PHI-240+
POL-120
PSY-150
SPA-111*
SPA-112+*

FRE-112+*
FRE-111*
ENG-112+
ENG-111

ASL-112+*
ASL-111*
ACA-122

SPA-112+*

Arts Pathway Science Pathway

 

Arts Pathway

 

- Teacher
SectionTerm NotesCourse SectionTerm NotesCourse

 
 

 
 
 
   
 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
   
 

 
 

SPA-112+*
SPA-111*
PHY-252+
PHY-251+
MAT-272+
MAT-271+
FRE-112+*
FRE-111*
ENG-112+
ENG-111
EGR-150
ECO-251
DFT-170
COM-231
CHM-151+
ASL-112+*
ASL-111*
ACA-122

SectionTerm NotesCourse

BIO-111
BIO-112+
COM-231
EDU-187

MAT-171+
MAT-172+

POL-120
PSY-150
SPA-111*

Engineering Pathway

 
 

 
 
 
   
 

 
  

Course
ACA-122

Section Notes

Term
FA

 

= Fall semester
SP

 

= Spring semester

Section
5H

 

= High school students only
ON

 

= Online only
CR

 

= Concurrent (Blended class with

  

adults and HS

 

students)
HS

 

= At High School

+

 

= Pre-requisite required
*

 

= Optional

Students are encouraged to select 2 or more 
courses per semester.

Example

FA
FA

Term
5H
ON

Science Pathway
 

- Teacher

Agriculture, Food & Natural Resources Finance Law, Public Safety, Corrections & Security

Horticulture - Basic Accounting Foundations Arson Fundamentals - New Spring Only

Architecture & Construction Health Science
Criminal Justice - Introduction

Health and Fitness Science**

Nurse Aide**

Arts, Audio/Video, Tech & Communications

3D Animation

Audio and Video Editing Certificate

Graphic Design Basics

Simulation and Game Development

Business Management & Admin

Business Foundations

Network Defense Specialist

Healthcare Customer Service

Python Programming

Office Admin/Legal Office Foundations

SAS Programming Certificate

M, W
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COM-231 T, H

  

  

    
 

   
  

 
  
 
   

College Transfer Pathway Selection (CTP)
Select 1 College Transfer Pathway. Only 1 pathway is allowed per term.

  Changing a pathway requires college administrator approval.

  
     
  
    
  

Central Sterile Processing - New **

 

 

 

Career and Technical Education Pathway Selection (CTE)
Choose 3 CTE Pathways from the 44 listed below. Use the boxes to the left of your selected pathways

  to rank your choices 1, 2 & 3 in order of your preference, with 1 being your first choice.

Crim. Justice - Priv Investigat/Loss Prev**
Disaster Management - New Spring Only

Emergency Management - New Fall Only

Fire Protection technology - New Fall Only

 

 

 

 
 

^ = Concurrent Only

** = Seniors Only

Maintenance and Light Repair^

Logistics & Distribution Mgmt Foundations 
Collision Repair & Refinishing Technology 

Transportation, Distribution & Logistics

Welding Technology^

Mechanical Maintenance^

Computer-Integrated Machining - Basic^  
Civil Engineering Technology^

Manufacturing & STEM

Plumbing - Basic^

Photovoltaic Systems - Introduction

Green Sustainable Architecture

Electricity, Motors & Controls, & PLC - Basic^ 

EDU-216

Construction Technology - Introduction^

Building Construction Tech Gen. Maint. 
A/C, Heating & Refrigeration - Basic^ 

PHI-240+

Intro to IOS Dev. Using Swift

Hardware & Software Certificate

 
Computer Technology

Cisco Entry Networking Certificate 
Information Technology

Natural Hair Care

Manicuring/Nail Technology** 
Early Childhood Preschool 

Human Services

Demi-Chef

Hospitality and Tourism

Desktop Support Certificate - New

High School
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