

Student Signature

Date





# APPLICATION FOR ADMISSION

Print legibly & complete all information fields.

Legal Name:Last	:	First:			MI:
Mailing Address:	City:		State:	Zip Code:	
Home Phone:	Cell Phone:	Parent F	Parent Phone:		
Social Security Number:	E	Birthdate:	Gender:	Male	Female
Race: (Select one or more of followir		Ethnicity: Are you Hisp			NO
American/Alaskan Native Asia	an White/Caucasian	Citizenship: Are you a	U.S. Citizen?	YES	NO
Black/African American Haw	raiian/Pacific Islander	(If not a U.S. citizen, provide US	CIS documentation	to HSC office.)	
Email Address:	Pare	nt Email Address:			
High School Name:	Graduation	Year: G	irade Level:		
High School Type: Public Private	e Homeschool	High School Track:	College Pre	p Tech F	'rep
Education Goals:		Employment Status:	:		
Enhance New Employment Skills	Enhance Present Job Skill	s Unemployed-Not S	Seeking L	Jnemployed	l-Seeking
Degree, Diploma, Certification	Goal Unknown	Employed 1-10 ho	urs E	mployed 1:	1-20 hours
Personal Enrichment	Transfer To College	Employed 21-39 h	ours E	mployed 40	)+ hours
Future Career Goal:		Semester Enrolling:	Fall	Spring	
Parent 1 Highest Level of Education				Enrolling:_	
K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8				
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17	9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17	15=Associate's Degree 16=Ba	achelor's Degree	17=Master's D	egree +
Program Eligibility: College Transfer Pa Technical Education Pathways (See Page 2 GPAs below the minimum requirement	2) require an unweighted 2.8 GP	weighted 2.8 GPA or qualify A, qualifying test scores, or	ing test scores. consent from th	Career and ne high schoo	ol for
Continued Eligibility: Students must ma	aintain an FTCC GPA of 2.0 after	completing two classes.			
Student Fees: Private and Homeschool students will be responsible for summe	students will be responsible for r session student fees.	student fees per semester.	Cumberland Co	unty School	(CCS)
Textbooks/Supplies : All students are re	esponsible for the cost of their to	extbooks, tools, supplies, or	access codes.		
Academic Calendar: High School Conne (CCS) academic calendar. Concurrent co	ection "5H" sections are for high ourses will follow the FTCC acade	school students only and fo emic calendar.	llow the Cumbe	erland Count	y School
Transportation: CCS Buses are available	e at most participating public hig	jh schools. Ask your counsel	or for more info	).	
Disability Support Services: Students wada@faytechcc.edu.	ith an IEP, 504, or documented	disability are encouraged to	contact our DS	S Office:	
FERPA Waiver: I hereby authorize the reprogram to Cumberland County Schools	elease of all information pertain s officials, other pertinent high s	ing to my involvement with chool officials, and my pare	the FTCC High S nts/legal guardi	School Conne ans upon the	ections eir request.
ada@faytechcc.edu. FERPA Waiver: I hereby authorize the re	elease of all information pertain	ing to my involvement with	the FTCC Hig	gh S	gh School Conne

Parent/Guardian Signature

Date

HS Principal/Designee Signature Date

College Transfer Pathway Selection (CTP)
Select 1 College Transfer Pathway. Only 1 pathway is allowed per term.
Changing a pathway <u>requires</u> college administrator approval.

		_			<u> </u>				
	Arts Pat	thway		Science Pathway					
Course	Term	Section	Notes	Course	Term	Section	Notes		
ACA-122				ACA-122					
ART-114				ASL-111*					
ASL-111*				ASL-112+*					
ASL-112+*				CHM-151+					
BIO-111				CHM-152+					
COM-231				COM-231					
ENG-111				ENG-111					
ENG-112+				ENG-112+					
FRE-111*				FRE-111*					
FRE-112+*				FRE-112+*					
HIS-131				MAT-171					
HIS-132				MAT-172+					
MAT-152				PHI-240+					
MUS-110				POL-120					
SOC-210				PSY-150					
SPA-111*				SPA-111*			·		
SPA-112+*				SPA-112+*					

Example					
Course	Term	Section	Notes		
ACA-122	FA	5H	M, W		
COM-231	FA	ON	T, H		

FA = Fall semester SP = Spring semester

Section
5H = High school students only
ON = Online only
CR = Concurrent (Blended class with
adults and HS students)
HS = At High School

= Pre-requisite required

= Optional

Students are encouraged to select 2 or more courses per semester.

3PA-112+	<u> </u>			3FA-1121	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	1	+			
<b>Arts Pathway</b> - Teacher			Science Pathway - Teacher			Engineering Pathway					
Course	Term	Section	Notes	Course	Term	Section	Notes	Course	Term	Section	Notes
ACA-122				ACA-122				ACA-122			
ART-111				ASL-111*				ASL-111*			
ASL-111*				ASL-112+*				ASL-112+*			
ASL-112+*				BIO-111				CHM-151+			
BIO-111				BIO-112+				COM-231			
COM-231				COM-231				DFT-170			
EDU-187				EDU-187				ECO-251			
EDU-216				EDU-216				EGR-150			
ENG-111				ENG-111				ENG-111			
ENG-112+				ENG-112+				ENG-112+			
FRE-111*				FRE-111*				FRE-111*			
FRE-112+*				FRE-112+*				FRE-112+*			
MAT-152				MAT-171+				MAT-271+			
MUS-110				MAT-172+				MAT-272+			
SOC-210				PHI-240+				PHY-251+			
SPA-111*				POL-120				PHY-252+			
SPA-112+*				PSY-150				SPA-111*			
				SPA-111*				SPA-112+*			
				SPA-112+*							

Career and Technical Education Pathway Selection (CTE) Choose 3 CTE Pathways from the 44 listed below. Use the boxes to the left of your selected pathways to rank your choices 1, 2 & 3 in order of your preference, with 1 being your first choice.

Agriculture, Food & Natural Resources	Finance	Law, Public Safety, Corrections & Security
Horticulture - Basic	Accounting Foundations	Arson Fundamentals - New Spring Only
Architecture & Construction  A/C, Heating & Refrigeration - Basic^ Building Construction Tech Gen. Maint.  Construction Technology - Introduction^ Electricity, Motors & Controls, & PLC - Basic^ Green Sustainable Architecture Photovoltaic Systems - Introduction  Plumbing - Basic^	Health Science  Central Sterile Processing - New ** Health and Fitness Science** Nurse Aide**  Hospitality and Tourism Demi-Chef  Human Services	Criminal Justice - Introduction Crim. Justice - Priv Investigat/Loss Prev** Disaster Management - New Spring Only Emergency Management - New Fall Only Fire Protection technology - New Fall Only  Manufacturing & STEM  Civil Engineering Technology^ Computer-Integrated Machining - Basic^
Arts, Audio/Video, Tech & Communications  3D Animation Audio and Video Editing Certificate Graphic Design Basics Simulation and Game Development  Business Management & Admin Business Foundations	Early Childhood Preschool Manicuring/Nail Technology** Natural Hair Care Information Technology Cisco Entry Networking Certificate Computer Technology Desktop Support Certificate - New Hardware & Software Certificate	Mechanical Maintenance^ Welding Technology^  Transportation, Distribution & Logistics Collision Repair & Refinishing Technology Logistics & Distribution Mgmt Foundations Maintenance and Light Repair^  ** = Seniors Only
Healthcare Customer Service Office Admin/Legal Office Foundations	Intro to IOS Dev. Using Swift Network Defense Specialist Python Programming SAS Programming Certificate	^ = Concurrent Only

Student Name